
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 

DNF 

Not classified 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

No. 
56 
54 
24 

246 
99 
19 
10 

128 
4 

74 
951 

90 
6 

11 

81 
63 
22 

991 

Name 
Lennarth Widerberg 
David Bengtsson/ Joul Nielsen 
Kenneth Sundfors 
Pasi Kupiainen 
Peter Nilsson 
Marcus Gattinger 
Thomas Runebrant 
John Carlsson 
Peter Wärhner 
Andreas Thylander 
Andreas Isaksson 
Martin Troedsson 
Hans-Allan Eliasson 
Tomas Schöldsten 

Turo Levänen 
Conny Rydell 
Christian Brink 
Peter Brink 

Class 
8D 
8D 
8C 
8C 
8C 
8C 
8B 
8C 
8B 
8B 
8C 
8B 
8B 
8B 

7 
5B 
5A 
5C 

Make 
991 GT3 RS 
944 Turbo 
944 Turbo 
Cayman 
911 996 
944 T 
986 Boxster S 
944 S2 
968 CS 
986 Boxster S 
944 T 
944 S2 
968 
996 Carrera 

911 GT3 
997 Cup 
996 GT3 Cup 
991.1 Cup 

Laps 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
11 
11 
11 

2 

Total Tm 
17:06.880 
17:27.644 
17:38.839 
17:41.724 
17:49.568 
18:02.313 
18:03.853 
18:13.459 
18:14.462 
18:16.875 
17:17.181 
17:29.226 
17:52.189 

3:15.621 

Diff 

20.764 
31.959 
34.844 
42.688 
55.433 
56.973 

1:06.579 
1:07.582 
1:09.995 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

DNF 

DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

Best Tm 
1:24.564 
1:26.208 
1:26.530 
1:27.582 
1:27.509 
1:28.728 
1:29.240 
1:29.955 
1:30.027 
1:30.139 
1:31.897 
1:32.972 
1:34.774 
1:32.297 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

20.764 

Avg. Speed 

130,583 

Best Lap Tm 

1:24.564 

Best Speed 

132,141 

Best Lap by 

56 - Lennarth Widerberg 
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Porsche Sports Cup 2021:4 
Alla 

Race 1 klass 8 

Race (12 Laps) started at 14:31:31 

Mantorp Park 3,104 km 

2021-09-04 14:20 


